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348 NE METHODIST TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 50
Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 50
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 16 100
Frame 04 REIN CONC 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 36 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

5200 04 10,112 101.8612 79.45 803,398 1989 1989 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 OFFICE MED  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 9696

BAS 112 100 112 4,449

BAS 224 100 224 8,899

BAS 4,680 100 4,680 185,913

FOP 49 30 15 596

FOP 154 30 46 1,828

FOP 466 30 140 5,562

FOP 529 30 159 6,317

FST 112 50 56 2,225

FUS 4,680 100 4,680 185,913

11,006 10,112 401,699

BAS= E78 S23 FOP= E11 S14 W11 N14$ S37 W78 N60$ FOP= S23 W30
N23 E7 S14 E16 N14 FST= S7 BAS= S14 W16 N14 E16$W16 N7 E16$
E7$ PTR= N80 FUS= E78 S60 W78 N60$ FOP= S7 W7 BAS= S7 W16 N7
E16$ FOP= S7 W16 N7 E16 N7 W23 S23E30 N16 W7$ N7 E7 $ S80$.
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1 0100 ELEV.PASS 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 10,000

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0131 333 43,623.00 UT 0.90 0.90 100 0 0 3 100 39,261

49,261

1 1900 C PROF BLDG 0 *RO 200.00 202.00 40,075.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 120,225


